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mi$$-Eupnea by Hannah Brontë 

Audiovisual 
Video Works — 10 mins each

Monday 22 June • 
DANCE 
Online Party — 90 mins

Friday 26 June, 8pm — •
KIDZ 
Online Workshop — 60 mins

Sunday 5 July, 2pm •

Assembly for the Future by Alex Kelly & David Pledger

Beyond Whiteness – The Rise of New Power 
Participatory Assembly — 120 mins

Thursday 9 July, 2pm 
   •

Somewhere, Everywhere, Right Here – Global Struggle Comes Home 
Participatory Assembly — 120 mins

Thursday 23 July, 2pm
   •

The Last Disabled Oracle 
Participatory Assembly — 120 mins

Thursday 6 August 10am
   •

Future Archive  
Audio works

From Monday 6 July •

RE:SOUNDING by James Nguyen & Victoria Pham

RE:SOUNDING performance with Ran Cap Đuôi
Online Performance — 30 mins

Thursday 23 July, 7pm •
RE:SOUNDING performance with Bagus Mazasupa
Online Performance — 30 mins

Thursday 30 July, 7pm •
RE:SOUNDING play  
Digital Drum

From 20 July — •
RE:SOUNDING play (STEMS) 
Sound Files

From 20 July — •
RE:SOUNDING research 
Video

From 20 July •

Paeonia Drive by Angela Goh & Su Yu Hsin

Paeonia Drive 
Virtual world

From 3 August — •
Paeonia Drive: Navigation 
Live performance – 60 mins

Thursday 6 August, 7pm
  •

Becoming The Icon by Lilian Steiner & Emile Zile

Becoming The Icon 
Film – 40 mins

Wednesday 19 August, 7pm    •

PUBLIC PROGRAM Echo AVAILABLE  FROM

Witness
All the Web’s a Stage by Robert Reid 
Essay – 15 minute reading time

Monday 22 June •
Credit in the Real World: Decay and Digital Identity by Asher Wolf 
Essay – 15 minute reading time

Wednesday 15 July •
Virtual Embodiments by Alison Croggon 
Essay – 15 minute reading time

Monday 3 August •
Spotlight Podcast by Ben Keene 
Podcast – 45 mins

Monday 17 August •

Sweatshop
Opening article by Mark Mariano 
Article – 5 minute reading time

Monday 22 June — •
Closing article by Ferdous Bahar 
Article – 5 minute reading time

Monday 31 August —

Curatorial Digest
Curatorial Digest - mi$$-Eupnea 
Artist Talk – 30-60 mins

Monday 29 June •
Curatorial Digest- Assembly for the Future 
Artist Talk – 30-60 mins

Monday 6 July •
Curatorial Digest- RE:SOUNDING 
Artist Talk – 30-60 mins

Monday 20 July •
Curatorial Digest - Paeonia Drive 
Artist Talk – 30-60 mins

Monday 3 August •
Curatorial Digest - Becoming The Icon 
Artist Talk – 30-60 mins

Monday 17 August •

Running Dog
Running Dog – Anne-Marie Te Whiu X mi$$-Eupnea 
Poem – 5 min reading time

Wednesday 1 July — •
Running Dog – Rory Green X Assembly for the Future 
Algorythm poem – 5 min reading time

Tuesday 7 July — •
Running Dog – Sheila Ngoc Pham X RE:SOUNDING 
Essay – 5 min reading time

Tuesday 21 July — •
Running Dog – Jacqui Shelton X Paeonia Drive 
Ficto-criticism – 5 min reading time

Tuesday 4 August — •
Running Dog – Claire Cao X Becoming The Icon 
Short Fiction – 5 min reading time

Monday 24 August — •

Protocol
The Virtual Co-presence of the Internet 
Online discussion – 60 mins

Thursday 2 July, 12pm
   •

The Architecture of the Internet 
Online discussion – 60 mins

Thursday 16 July, 10am
   •

Algorithms, Art and Surveillance 
Online discussion – 60 mins

Thursday 30 July, 12pm
   •

The Cultures of the Internet 
Online discussion – 60 mins

Thursday 13 August, 8pm
   •

The Curation of the Internet 
Online discussion – 60 mins

Thursday 27 August, 12pm
   •

BLEED Reference Group Works
In the ear of an other by Miyuki Jokiranta
Audioworks – 5 minute

Monday 6 July — •
The Island by Joel Spri 
Video – 7 mins each

Monday 20 July — •
Missing Interiors by Akil Ahamat 
Video – 7 mins each

Wednesday 12 August — •

Intersections between Live and Digital Forms
Intersections between Live and Digital Forms -  
Hosted by Emily Sexton with Angela Goh, Emile Zile  
and Amrita Hepi Artist Talk – 33 mins

Monday 22 June •

BLEEDONLINE.NET FOR MORE INFORMATION


